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Updated: 7-25-21 

DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION 

Jan 24 (Sun) 11 PM - 3 PM 
Post Holiday Party 

Northport Yacht Club 
northportyacht club.com 

8 Bluff Point Road 
Northport NY 11768 

Jan 31 (Sun) 9 AM - 3 PM Snowflake Rally TBD 

Feb 18 (Thurs) 7 PM - 9 PM Virtual General Meeting - AGM Planning Live on Zoom 

Postponed 
Date to be De-

termined 
9 AM - 2 PM 

Cars & Coffee at Motor Classics 
Combined event with Mercedes, Porsche &  

Ferrari Clubs 
www.motorcarclassics.com 

380 Smith Street 
Farmingdale, NY 11735 

Postponed 
Date to be De-

termined 
9 AM - 1 PM Open House at Automotive Restorations 

www.automotiverestorations.com 
100 Lupes  

Stratford, CT, 06615 

April 11 (Sun) 9:30 AM - 12 PM 
PLYCON/PLYCAR Transportation 

Tour Private Car Collection 
plycongroup.com 

54 Lake Avenue South 
Nesconset, NY 11767 

May 2 (Sun) 10 AM - 1 PM May Day Rally 
North Shore Poker Run 

Registration LIE Park & Ride 
395 North Service Road 

Melville, NY 11747 

May 13 (Thur) 7 PM - 9 PM Virtual General Meeting - AGM Planning Live on Zoom 

May 16 (Sun) 

 
9:30 AM - 
11:30AM 

12 PM - 1 PM 
1 PM - 4 PM 

Spring Dust Off 
1. Tour Charlie Noto Car Collection 

2. Rally to Restaurant 
3. Bunch at Snapper Inn 

2000 Arctic Drive 
Bohemia, NY 11746 

Brunch Location: 500 Shore Drive 
Oakdale, NY 11769 

Postponed 
Date to be De-

termined 
9 AM - 2 PM 

Car & Antique Plane Show 
Bayport Aerodrome 

www.bayportaerodromesociety.org 
531 Renee Drive 

Bayport, NY 11705 

Postponed 
Date to be De-

termined 
11 AM - 4 PM 

Summer Scramble 
Relaxed Garden Party 

Bring your Jaguar or other car. 
Location to be determined 

CANCELLED 
FOR 2021 9 AM - 3 PM 

A Touch Of England British Motorcar Show 
Hosted by the New Jersey Triumph Associa-

tion 
www.njtriumphs.org 

Hermitage National Historic 
Landmark 

335 North Franklin Turnpike 
Ho-Ho-Kus, NJ 07432-1035 

June 13 (Sun) 10 AM - 2 PM Automotive Art Display & Car Show 
Reboli Center 

64 Main Street 
Stony Brook, NY 11790 

June 27 (Sun) 9 AM - 4 PM 
Jaguar Club of Southern New England 

Concours d'Elegance 
www.jcsne.org 

Lyman Orchard 
South Street Extension 
Middleton, CT 06455 

July 17 (Sat) 10 AM - 3 PM 
East End Automotive Tour - visit 3 Locations 

Timeless Classics 
East End Restorations 

Marc Lemchen's Car Collection 

3 Commercial Park 
Quogue, NY 11959 



15 

 

Events in red type are JDCLI Club sponsored events. 
Events in black are nearby automotive-related events that members may want to attend. 

** Please note that the dates with ** are last year's dates and the 2021 dates have not been 
announced. 

DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION 

Aug 8 (Sun) 

10 AM - 12:30 PM 
 

12:30 - 1 PM 
 

1 PM - 4 PM 

1. Jags at the Northport Veterans Facility 
www.northport.va.org 

2. Rally to volunteers Brunch 
3. Volunteers Brunch 

70 Middleville Road 
Northport, NY 11746 

9 Frazier Court 
Greenlawn, NY 11740 

Aug 14 (Sat) 
Rain Date: 

Aug 21 (Sun) 
10 AM - 2 PM Port Jefferson Hill Climb Port Jefferson Village Center 

Harborfront Park 

Aug 15 (Sun) 9 AM - 3 PM Almost Labor Day Rally 
Drive to Osprey's Dominion Vineyard 

Long Island Expeessway Park & 
Ride  Exit 58 

Sept 3 (Fri) 
Thru 

Sept 6 (Mon) 
9 AM - 5 PM 

Each Day 
Vintage Car Racing Festival at Lime Rock 

www.limerock.com 
Lime Rock Park 

60 White Hollow Road 
Lakeville, CT 06039 

Sept 12 (Sun) 
Rain Date: 

Sept 19 (Sun) 
8 AM - 4 PM Vanderbilt Concours d'Elegance 

.www.jdcli.org 
Vanderbilt Estate & Museum 

180 Little Neck Road 
Centerport, NY 11721 

CANCELLED 9 AM - 1 PM Non-Judged Car Show 
Boy Scout Troop 113 

Walt Whitman Mall 
Huntington, NY 

Sept 25 (Sat) 9 AM - 4 PM Alternative for Children's Rally 
www.alternatives4children.org TBD 

CANCELLED 9 AM - 4 PM Bridgehampton Vintage Rally 
www.bhmuseum.org 

Bridgehampton Museum 
2368 Main Street 

Bridgehampton, NY 11788 

Oct 3 (Sun) 10 AM - 2 PM Visit & Tour Sagamore Hill Historic Site 
www.nps.gov/sahi 

20 Sagamore Hill Road 
Oyster Bay, NY 11711 

Oct 16 (Sat) 
Rain Date: 

Oct 17 (Sun) 
10 AM - 4 PM 

Vintage European Sports Car 
& Motorcycle Show 

www.facebook.com/carshowstonybrook 

Stony Brook Community Church 
216 Christian Ave 

Stony Brook, NY 11790 

Oct 23 (Sat) 
OCT 24 (Sun) 

10AM - 4 PM 
Each Day 

Greenwich Concours 
www.greenwichconcours.com 

Roger Shermin Baldwin Park 
100 Arch Street 

Greenwich, CT  06830 

Oct 24 (Sun) 9 AM - 4 PM Club Rally & Winery Visit TBD 

Nov 4 (Thur) 7 PM - 9 PM 
General Meeting 
Hauppauge diner 
www.hpdiner.com 

525 Smithtown Bypass 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 

Nov 14 (Sun) 9:30 AM - 1 PM Tech Session TBD 

Dec 4 (Sat) 12 PM - 4 PM Holiday Brunch 
Location to be Determined TBD 

Dec 18 (Sat) 10 AM - 1 PM Wreaths Across America 
Veterans Wreath Laying Ceremony 

Long Island National Cemetery 
2040 Wellwood Avenue 
Farmingdale, NY 11735 


